Series MB2000
Alternate Action & Momentary Miniature Pushbutton Switches
General Specifications Dimensions 1 Dimensions 2 Dimensions 3 Dimensions 4
2011 SPDT ON (ON)
2065 SPDT ON ON
2061 DPDT ON (ON)
2085 DPDT ON ON
2181 4PDT ON (ON)

Screw-on Caps
S
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MB2011SS2G13-CA
S ACGS22011MB 13
A       Black
B       White
C       Red
E       Yellow
F       Green
G       Blue
H       Gray
CONTACT MATERIALS &
RATINGS
Silver
W Rated 6A @ 125V AC
& 3A @ 250V AC
Gold
G Rated 0.4VA max. @
28V AC/DC max.
Gold over Silver
Rated 6A @ 125V AC &
0.4VA max. @ 28V
AC/DC max.
A
13
S2 8.5mm Smooth with Keyway
S1 8.5mm Threaded with Keyway
5.08mm Smooth with Keyway
A2 Only Available in Part Numbers
MB2011SA2G31 &  MB2011SA2W31
CAP COLORS
BUSHINGS
Switches are supplied without UL
& CSA marking unless specified.
Specific models & ratings noted
on General Specifications page.
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
POLES & CIRCUITS CAPS
IMPORTANT:
Black 10mm Diameter Cap
SPDT  ON-(ON) Circuit
Gold Contacts with 0.4VA Rating
6.35mm Straight PC Terminals with Bracket